
2014-2015 ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
 
Sun. Dec. 14  42 Coastal Orthopedic   Vs.  Rising Sun Café 67 

43 Atayne    Vs.  Intentional Foulers 22 
  

Sun. Dec. 21  45 Intentional Foulers   Vs.  Rising Sun Café  65 
34 Atayne    Vs.  TD Bank  48 

 
Sun. Dec. 28  67 Intentional Foulers   Vs.  TD Bank 50 

60 Atayne    Vs.  Coastal Orthopedic 42 
 
Sun. Jan. 4  62 Coastal Orthopedic  Vs.  TD Bank 53 

31 Atayne    Vs.  Rising Sun Café 37 
 

Sun. Jan. 11  56 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs.  TD Bank 43 
60 Intentional Foulers   Vs.  Coastal Orthopedic 42 
  

Sun. Jan. 25  58 Atayne    Vs.  TD Bank  48  
48 Intentional Foulers   Vs.  Rising Sun Café 34 

 
Sun. Feb 8  77 Atayne    Vs.  Coastal Orthopedic 58 

47 Intentional Foulers   Vs.  TD Bank 50 
 

Sun. Feb 22  53 Intentional Foulers   Vs.  Coastal Orthopedic 41 
40 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs.  TD Bank 52 

 
Sun. Mar. 1  40 Atayne    Vs.  Intentional Foulers 53 
PPd from 1/18/15  66 Coastal Orthopedic   Vs.  Rising Sun Café  74 
 
Sun. Mar. 8  66 Atayne    Vs.  Rising Sun Café  63 (OT) 
PPd from 2/15/15  55 Coastal Orthopedic  Vs.  TD Bank  47 

 
 
TEAM STANDINGS          W         L  
Rising Sun Café  5 3   
Atayne   5 3  
Intentional Foulers  5 3  
TD Bank   3 5   
Coastal Orthopedics 2 6   

 
 

Double Elimination Play-Off 
 

Sun. Mar 15  Game 1:  #4 TD Bank  59    Vs.  #5 Coastal Orthopedics  27 
Game 2:  #2 Atayne 48   Vs.  #3 Intentional Foulers 23 

 
Sun. Mar 22  Game 3:  #1 Rising Sun Café 70  Vs.  TD Bank  53 

Game 4:  Coastal Orthopedics  44 Vs.  Intentional Foulers  54 
 
Sun. Mar 29  Game 5:  Atayne 51    Vs.  Rising Sun Café 54 

Game 6:  Intentional Foulers  50  Vs.  TD Bank  52 
 
Sun. Apr. 5  Game 7:  TD Bank 65   Vs.  Atayne 52 

 
Sun. Apr. 12  Game 8:  Rising Sun Café  80 Vs.  TD Bank  64 
 


